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Grand Oriental / Devon Kandy / Hibiscus
Beach

Mirage Colombo / Serendip Stone and
Bungalow / Aryana Queen Beach

Mirage Colombo / Serendip Stone and
Bungalow / Jie Jie Beach

Mirage Colombo / Serendip Stone and
Bungalow / Tangerine Beach

Pearl Grand / ROYAL KANDYAN / Turyaa
Kalutara

Granbell Hotel / ROYAL KANDYAN /
Temple Tree Resort

Radisson / ROYAL KANDYAN / Temple
Tree Resort

Granbell Hotel / Earls Regent Hotel /
Tangerine Beach

Radisson / Radisson Hotel Kandy /
Turyaa Kalutara

Granbell Hotel / Amaya Hills / Aryana
Queen Beach

Granbell Hotel / Amaya Hills / Jie Jie
Beach

Best Western Elyon / Amaya Hills /
Aryana Queen Beach



195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

325

325

325

345

345

345

370

370

370

400

400

400

405

405

805

805

805

825

825

825

910

910

910

940

940

940

975

975

525

525

525

545

545

545

595

595

595

625

625

625

645

645

HB
HB
HB/Standard
Room
Standard Room
Standard Room

HB
HB
HB/Standard
Room
Standard Room
Standard Room

HB
HB
HB/Standard
Room
Standard Room
Standard Room

HB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard room

HB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room

HB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
Room
Standard Room
Standard room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
Room
Standard Room
Standard Room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room

BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room
BB
HB
HB/Standard
room
Standard Room
Standard Room

kokkk

kokkk

kkkok

kokckokk

kokckokk

kokskokk

kokckokk

kokskokk

kokckokk

kokckokk

kokskokk

kokskokk

kokskokk

kokckokk

Mirage Colombo / Radisson Hotel Kandy /
Turyaa Kalutara

Best Western Elyon / Amaya Hills / Jie Jie
Beach

Best Western Elyon / Earls Regent Hotel /
Turyaa Kalutara

Granbell Hotel / Earls Regent Hotel /
AVANI KALUTARA RESORT

Granbell Hotel / Radisson Hotel Kandy /
Citrus Waskaduwa

Granbell Hotel / Amaya Hills / AVANI
KALUTARA RESORT

Cinnamon Lakeside / Earls Regent Hotel /
Citrus Waskaduwa

Hilton Colombo / The Grand Kandyan /
AVANI KALUTARA RESORT

NH COLLECTION / The Grand Kandyan /
AVANI KALUTARA RESORT

Hilton Colombo / The Grand Kandyan /
Heritance Ahungalla

NH COLLECTION / The Grand Kandyan /
Heritance Ahungalla

Cinnamon Lakeside / Earls Regent Hotel /
Cinnamon Bey Beruwala

Cinnamon Lakeside / Earls Regent Hotel /
Eden Resort

NH COLLECTION / The Grand Kandyan /
Cinnamon Bey Beruwala
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Hilton Colombo / The Grand Kandyan /
Heritance Ahungalla

Cinnamon Lakeside / Earls Regent Hotel /
SHERATON KOSGODA TURTLE BEACH
RESORT

NH COLLECTION / The Grand Kandyan /
SHERATON KOSGODA TURTLE BEACH
RESORT

Hilton Colombo / The Grand Kandyan /
SHERATON KOSGODA TURTLE BEACH
RESORT

Cinnamon Lakeside / Earls Regent Hotel /
RIU SRILANKA

NH COLLECTION / The Grand Kandyan /
RIU SRILANKA

Hilton Colombo / The Grand Kandyan /
RIU SRILANKA
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